Item Code Description PRICE
Force Series MP600 CORE Mini
CS-CSSD-F1000GBMP600CMN Corsair MP600 CORE MINI (Gen4) PCIe x4 NVMe M.2 2230 SSD - 1TB $169
CS-CSSD-F2000GBMP600CMN Corsair MP600 CORE MINI (Gen4) PCIe x4 NVMe M.2 2230 SSD - 2TB $389
Force Series MP600 Micro
CS-CSSD-F1000GBMP600MCR CORSAIR MP600 MICRO (Type 2242) Gen4x4 M.2 PCIe NVMe SSD - 1TB $139
Force Series MP600 Micro
CS-CSSD-F1000GBMP600COR Corsair MP600 CORE 1TB M.2 NVMe PCIe Gen. 4 x4 SSD $149
CS-CSSD-F2000GBMP600COR Corsair MP600 CORE 2TB M.2 NVMe PCIe Gen. 4 x4 SSD $249
SSD Bracket
CS-CSSD-BRKT1 Corsair Solid State Drive 3.5'' Adaptor Bracket (Comes with 8 mounting screws, 10cm by 10cm size) -
VENGEANCE RGB DDR5  -  INTEL
CS-CMH32GX5M2B5200C40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) 5200Mhz C40 1.25V - Black $189
CS-CMH32GX5M2B5200C40W CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) 5200Mhz C40 1.25V - White $189
CS-CMH64GX5M2B5200C40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) 5200Mhz C40 1.25V - Black $319
CS-CMH32GX5M2B5600C36K CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) 5600Mhz C36 1.25V - Black $205
CS-CMH64GX5M2B5600C36 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) 5600Mhz C36 1.25V - Black $369
CS-CMH32GX5M2E6000C36 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) 6000Mhz C36 1.30V - Black $205
CS-CMH32GX5M2E6000C36W CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) 6000Mhz C36 1.30V - White $205
CS-CMH64GX5M2B6000C40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) 6000Mhz C40 1.30V - Black $359
CS-CMH64GX5M2B6000C40W CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) 6000Mhz C40 1.30V - White $359
CS-CMH32GX5M2B6400C32 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) 6400Mhz C32 1.40V - Black $239
CS-CMH64GX5M2B6400C32 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) 6400Mhz C32 1.40V - Black $395
CS-CMH48GX5M2E6000C36 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 48GB (2x32GB) 6000Mhz C36 1.40V - Black $259
CS-CMH48GX5M2B6400C36 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 48GB (2x32GB) 6400Mhz C36 1.40V - Black $309
CS-CMH96GX5M2B6000C30 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 96GB (2x48GB) 6000Mhz C30 1.40V - Black $579
CS-CMH96GX5M2B6400C32 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 96GB (2x48GB) 6400Mhz C32 1.40V - Black $599
VENGEANCE DDR5 - INTEL
CS-CMK16GX5M2B5200C40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE DDR5 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5 5200Mhz C40 1.25V - Black $105
CS-CMK32GX5M2B5200C40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 5200Mhz C40 1.25V - Black $169
CS-CMK32GX5M2B5200C40W CORSAIR VENGEANCE DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 5200Mhz C40 1.25V - White $169
CS-CMK32GX5M2E6000C36 CORSAIR VENGEANCE DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000Mhz C36 1.25V - Black $189
CS-CMK64GX5M2B5200C40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 5200Mhz C40 1.25V - Black $319
CS-CMK64GX5M2B5200C40W CORSAIR VENGEANCE DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 5200Mhz C40 1.25V - White $319
CS-CMK64GX5M2B5600C40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz C40 Memory Kit - Black $329
VENGEANCE & VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 - RYZEN EXPO
CS-CMH64GX5M2B6000Z40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000Mhz C36 1.25V Optimized for AMD $369
M.2 PCIe (2230) NVMe SSD - Gen 4 (Compatible with ROG ALLY, STEAM DECK, Microsoft Surface PRO)
M.2 PCIe (2242) NVMe SSD - Gen 4 (Compatible with Lenovo LEGION GO)
M.2 PCIe (2282) NVMe SSD - Gen 4 (Heatsink Model)
Bizgram Asia Pte Ltd
Retail Wholesale Factory Outlet Address : #05-50 Sim Lim Square 1 Rochor Canal Road Singapore 188504
Operating Hours : Mon to Sun – 10am to 7.30pm Public Holidays – OPEN
Tel : +65-63346455 / 63341373
Fax : NO MORE FAX SMS / Whatsapp : +65 – 8777 6955
CS-CMH32GX5M2E6000Z36 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000Mhz C36 1.25V Optimized for AMD $205
CS-CMH64GX5M2B5200Z40K CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 5200Mhz C40 1.25V Optimized for AMD $329
CS-CMH32GX5M2B5200Z40K CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 5200Mhz C40 1.25V Optimized for AMD $185
CS-CMK64GX5M2B6000Z40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000Mhz C40 1.25V Desktop Memory Optimized for AMD $339
CS-CMK32GX5M2B5200Z40 CORSAIR VENGEANCE DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 5200Mhz C40 1.25V Desktop Memory Optimized for AMD $169
VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 - INTEL + RYZEN EXPO
CS-CMH32GX5M2B6000Z30K CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000 C30 1.4V Intel XMP & AMD EXPO - Grey $229
CS-CMH32GX5M2B6000Z30W CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 32GB (2 x 16GB) DDR5 6000 CL30 1.4V Intel XMP & AMD EXPO -White $229
CS-CMH64GX5M2B6000Z30 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000 CL30 1.4V Intel XMP & AMD EXPO - Grey $379
CS-CMH64GX5M2B6000Z30W CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB DDR5 64GB (2 x 32GB) DDR5 6000 CL30 1.40V Intel XMP & AMD EXPO -White $379
DOMINATOR PLATINUM RGB - DDR5 - INTEL & RYZEN
CS-CMT32GX5M2B5600C36 CORSAIR DOMINATOR PLATINUM RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 5600Mhz C36 1.25V - Black $229
CS-CMT32GX5M2B5600C36W CORSAIR DOMINATOR PLATINUM RGB DDR5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 5600Mhz C36 1.25V - White $229
CS-CMT32GX5M2B6000C30 CORSAIR DOMINATOR PLATINUM RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000Mhz C30 Memory Kit - Black (Intel) $259
CS-CMT32GX5M2B6000Z30K CORSAIR DOMINATOR PLATINUM RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000Mhz C30 Memory Kit - Black (AMD EXPO) $259
CS-CMT32GX5M2B6400C32 CORSAIR DOMINATOR PLATINUM RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6400Mhz C32 Memory Kit - Black (Intel) $269
CS-CMT64GX5M2B6000C30 CORSAIR DOMINATOR PLATINUM RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000Mhz C30 Memory Kit - Black (Intel) $449
CS-CMT64GX5M2B6000Z30 CORSAIR DOMINATOR PLATINUM RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000Mhz C30 Memory Kit - Black (AMD EXPO) $449
VENGEANCE RGB PRO SL - DDR4 - INTEL & RYZEN
CS-CMH16GX4M2D3600C18 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB PRO SL 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 3600Mhz C18  Memory - Black  $89
CS-CMH16GX4M2D3600C18W CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB  PRO SL 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 3600Mhz C18  Memory - White  $89
CS-CMH32GX4M2D3600C18 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB PRO SL 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 3600Mhz C18  Memory - Black  $145
CS-CMH32GX4M2D3600C18W CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB PRO SL 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 3600Mhz C18  Memory - White  $145
CS-CMH16GX4M2E3200C16 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB PRO SL 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 3200Mhz C16  Memory - Black  $88
CS-CMH16GX4M2E3200C16W CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB PRO SL 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 3200Mhz C16  Memory - White  $88
CS-CMH32GX4M2E3200C16 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB PRO SL 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 3200Mhz C16  Memory - Black  $135
CS-CMH32GX4M2E3200C16W CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB PRO SL 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 3200Mhz C18  Memory - White  $135
CS-CMH64GX4M2D3600C18 CORSAIR VENGEANCE RGB PRO SL 64GB (2x32GB) DDR4 3600Mhz C18  Memory - Black  $249
VENGEANCE LPX - DDR4 - INTEL & RYZEN
CS-CMK64GX4M2D3600C18 Corsair Vengeance LPX 64GB (2 x 32GB) DDR4 DRAM 3600MHz C18 Memory Kit - Black $239
CS-CMK64GX4M2E3200C16 Corsair Vengeance LPX 64GB (2 x 32GB) DDR4 DRAM 3200MHz C16 Memory Kit - Black $219
CS-CMK32GX4M2E3200C16 Corsair Vengeance LPX 32GB (2 x 16GB) DDR4 DRAM 3200Mhz C16 Memory Kit- Black $125
CS-CMK32GX4M2E3200C16W Corsair Vengeance LPX 32GB (2 x 16GB) DDR4 DRAM 3200Mhz C16 Memory Kit- White $125
CS-CMK32GX4M2D3600C18 Corsair Vengeance LPX 32GB (2 x 16GB) DDR4 DRAM 3600Mhz C18 Memory Kit - Black $129
CS-CMK16GX4M2E3200C16 Corsair Vengeance LPX 16GB (2 x 8GB) DDR4 DRAM 3200MHz C16 Memory Kit - Black $70
CS-CMK16GX4M2E3200C16W Corsair Vengeance LPX 16GB (2 x 8GB) DDR4 DRAM 3200MHz C16 Memory Kit - White $70
CS-CMK16GX4M2D3600C18 Corsair Vengeance LPX 16GB (2 x 8GB) DDR4 DRAM 3600Mhz C18 Memory Kit - Black $79
CS-CMK16GX4M2Z3600C18 Corsair Vengeance LPX 16GB (2 x 8GB) DDR4 DRAM 3600Mhz C18 Ryzen Memory Kit - Black $79
VENGEANCE - DDR3
CS-CMZ16GX3M2A1600C9 Corsair Vengeance 1600Mhz 16GB Kit (2 x 8GB) DDR3 Memory Kit - Black $129
CS-CMZ16GX3M4A1600C9 Corsair Vengeance 1600Mhz 16GB Kit (4 x 4GB) DDR3 Memory Kit - Black $115